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Tournament Championship Series Game 2

TEAM
SRR
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A
B
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A
N
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Ak

Chief judge ﬁé m %‘k

IFH &L BX
ERKR B/ KE KL

Driver ZIL 75
BoatJudge A5 F0i
Tower 1
Tower 2

MEN'S SLALOM

GRADE

WN W W W W WwWwks WhE DN Wb bW s

SCORE
5.0/58K/13M
3.0/58K/16M
2.5/58K/16M
5.0/58K/18M
4.5/58K/18M
4. 25/58K/18M
3.5/58K/18M
2. 25/58K/18M
. 5/58K/18M
. 5/55K/18M
. 0/55K/18M
. 0/55K/18M
. 0/55K/18M
. 5/55K/18M
. 5/55K/18M
. 5/55K/18M
.0/52K/18M
. 5/52K/18M
0. 25/52K/18M
5.0/49K/18M
1. 5/49K/18M
5.0/49K/18M
4.5/52K/18M
4.0/46K/18M
1. 5/49K/18M
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Bouys

47.
33.
32.
29.
.50
.25
.50
.25
.50
.50
.00
.00
.00
.50
.50
.50
.00
.50
.25
.00

R

00
00
50
00

50
00
50
00
50

CONVERSION

1000.
702.
691.
617.
606.
601.
585.
558.
521.
500.
489.
489.
489.
457.
414.
393.
361.
287.
260.
234.
159.
106.

95.
85.
31.

) % s
= v
Chief scorer - T? &;’/

00
13
49
02
38
06
11
51
28
00
36
36
36
45
89
62
70
23
64
04
57
38
74
11
91
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Tournament Championship Series Game 2

WOMEN'S Slalom
RANK NAME TEAM  GRADE SCORE Bouys CONVERSION
1 HH {LAUE HA 4 1.5/55K/18M  25.50 1000. 00
2 JH OER BB 4 1.0/55K/18M  25.00 980. 39
3 HH M BiwH 4 4.25/52K/18M  22.25 872. 55
4 NI RV 3 1.0/52K/18M  19.00 745.10
5 WA HE A& [ 3 0.5/52K/18M  18.50 725. 49
6 AR 2= TEBL 4 5.0/49K/18M  17.00 666. 67
7 AR S BB 3 4.0/49K/18M  16. 00 627. 45
8 HLE HEE R RE 3 2.5/46K/18M  8.50 333. 33
9 WL K B 2T 3 1.0/46K/18M  7.00 274.51
10 I B 1EBL 3 4.0/43K/18M  4.00 156. 86
10 AN /NI EER o 2T 4 4.0/43K/18M  4.00 156. 86
12 EA HR B 3 2.0/43K/18M  2.00 78. 43
13 WA HIE & i) 3 1.0/43K/18M  1.00 39. 22
13 HH B SN 2 1.0/43K/18M  1.00 39. 22
15 HAR MKE BERR 2 0.0/43K/18M  0.00 0. 00
we BE¥XT1 RV 3 G.0./46K/18M  —- —
& 'Xk %2 % e
Chief judge ﬁ\ﬂm Chief scorer Z- W&?/
Driver IhH E
BoatJudge T EXEA
Tower 1 {ER XK
Tower 2 % ENBR #BX
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Tournament Championship Series Game 2

NAME
i HK
BRI
—E %
W HE—
NL LN
FH SR
VN
AEBRHE W
HH 54
L T IN
HR &R
I sk
g A
8B FERh
=i
WE w2
RE W
il =
B KR
HAS 2
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N
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I K]
=t FE
WLhE A
FI e
HHLE REE
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JR fE—RR

MEN'S TRICK

TEAM GRADE  SCORE
YR 7B 4 4,130
SLE 4 4,010

B JE A 4 3, 940
2HE 4 3,730
SEE 3 3, 420

B i 25 A 4 3,370
BB 4 2,980
B i 25 A 4 2,980
YR 7B 4 2, 840
B H 4 2,820
LB 4 2,820
EE 4 2, 760
HA 4 2,630
B 25 A 3 2, 520
& [ 3 2, 490
FL H 4 2,340
& [ 4 2,140
SEE 3 2,080
Ege 17 4 2, 060
B 22 2 4 1,970
1R 3 1, 840
1R 3 1, 740

& [ 2 1,720
BB 3 1,530
EIZN 3 1,500
Egei 3 1, 290
LA H 3 1,190
EIZN 3 1,130
=N 4 1, 040
FAw H 2 860

AR O

Chief scorer

CONVERSION

1000.
970.
954.
903.
828.
815.
721.
721.
687.
682.
682.
668.
636.
610.
602.
566.
518.
503.
498.
4717.
445.
421.
416.
370.
363.
312.
288.
273.
251.
208.

YE voy

00
94
00
15
09
98
55
55
65
81
81
28
80
17
91
59
16
63
79
00
52
31
46
46
20
35
14
61
82
23

Driver a5 st
Video A =B
Judge

Timer Ek E%T

EFH BN KE RE/ALE B BROFWL S
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Tournament Championship Series Game 2

WOMEN'S TRICK

NAME TEAM GRADE SCORE
erx AR HiE 2P 3 2110
gH LA SLEL 4 1950
FH RS HE b 4 1850
WA LI TEE 4 1540
I e ERSIE'S 3 1530

H fmas BATR 2 1450
A EA BIERR 3 1420
WAL BHE & ] 3 1420
HH M . Fg H 4 1380
AR HIEK [ 2 4 1340
WL A5 2 2 [ 3 990
g AR BATRTRR 2 910
A BAE & [ 3 900
=H JLEAUE BN 4 810
FEAR Hifd A H 3 660
HWHE B H A 2 400

z
R AN S
Chief judge ! Chief scorer

Driver
Video
Judge
Timer

CONVERSION
1000. 00
924. 17
876.78
729. 86
125.12
687. 20
672.99
672.99
654. 03
635. 07
469. 19
431. 28
426. 54
383. 89
312. 80
189. 57

CE voy

Bl EAXH
FLEE SR

FNER

EH BN KE KL /BE ERF iR BERWL RE

R
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Tournament Championship Series Game 2

MEN'S JUMP
TEAM  GRADE 1ST 2ND
EEE 4 40.0 37.1
BEEFEA 4 38.7 39.8
FFG H 4 33.2 35.6
SEEL 3 35. 4 (33.0)
TR 4 29. 2 30.2
ek 2 4 32.8 34.8
TR 4 30. 1 33.5
EBE 4 34. 4 34.1
Bk L2 4 34.0 31.8
BEIEFEA 3 30. 8 (30. 5)
B 3 pass 31.9
il 4 pass (31.2)
HA 3 pass (27.2)
HA 3 pass 29.3
N 3 29.0 pass
BE B 4 26.0 28.8
=N 4 28.0 (29.3)
FF 4 27.2 (29.3)
H A 3 pass 24.7
18 lif] 2 21.8 23.9
TG 4 24.3 24.3
N 2 (22.2) 22.5
TG 3 21.8 19.1
Bl 3 16.8 18.3
TG 3 13.5 14.2
Bl 2 15.3 16.3
FF 3 (25.0) (24.8)
FF 2 (13.1) (13.5)
BE B 3 (26.3) (24.2)

Chief judge ﬁé m ﬁ‘k

Driver
Boat Judge

AIE FOH
KEF AL

Chief scorer

3RD
39.
36.
37.
34.
35.
33.
34.7
(27.6)
(31.2)
33.7
32.8
32.5
29.7
pass
28.1
(30.1)
(30.0)
(27.6)
(28.2)
24.6
(26.0)
23.1
(22.6)
(19.6)
15.3
17.9
(24.9)
(13.3)
(24. 2)

=S o= o1 © o1 ©

CONVERSION

1000.
990.
850.
770.
755.
740.
735.
720.
700.
685.
640.
625.
485.
465.
450.
440.
400.
360.
235.
230.
2165.
155.

90.
0.
0.
0.

2L oy

BUTTCHER SUPER JUMP VIDEO SYSTEM

Mesure Judge
Operator

fEAR &t
=t -

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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Tournament Championship Series Game 2

WOMEN'S JUMP
RANK NAME TEAM GRADE  1st 2nd
1 SFH R BERK 4 (25.1)  24.7
2 EHN O BA BEESR 3 23.0 (23.6)
3 OHALR BHE M 3 23.5 (21. 4)
4 FHH OILRIE BR 4 — (20.8)
5 MR HIfk BIEPE 4 (19.3)  19.6
6 o A EBERR 2 18.7 (20.1)
T By BEbE 2 17. 4 (18.8)
8 I e TEE 3 16.8 18. 1
9 Jrm B&E  # 3 16. 6 16.6
10 #AR LI LB 4 (10.9)  10.8
11 AR #HiE & 3 (10.1)  10.6
12 RE 2oz BREH 2 (10.6)  (10.5)
12 FEME Bk BERR 3 (10.2)  10.4
14 B¥ HBE IRTRE 2 (9.8) 10.3
15 HHE E) HA 2 (9.8) (10. 3)
16 [EH &S BHRThE 2 (10.4)  (10.3)
P/ 3 1R 2 (10.0)  (10.1)

3rd
26. 0
24.9
23.5
21.9
(21.3)
19. 4
18.6
18.3
17.1
(12.0)
(11.5)
10. 4
(11.2)
(10.8)
10. 2
9.9
(10.3)

CONVERSION

1000.
938.
861.
T72.
644.
633.
588.
572.
505.
155.
144.
133.
133.
127.
122.
105.

& ; %2 Ej -
Chief judge ﬁlﬂ m ﬁk Chief scorer Z- f‘?;by

Driver =i EXEA

Boat Judge £X BE

BUTTCHER SUPER JUMP VIDEO SYSTEM
Mesure Judge {E&R K {Ef2
Operator at f#@—

00
89
11
22
44
33
89
22
56
56
44
33
33
78
22
56
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